College Park Cavalier Baseball

[ 2023 Master Schedule |

l varsity | [ JunlorVarsity | | Sophomore |

DAY DATE TEAM TIME  PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME  PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME  PLACE
Sat Feb 4 Klein Collins (Scrim) | 11:00 Away Sat Feh 4 Klein Collins {(Scrim) 1.00 Home Sat Fab 4 Kiein Callins {Scrim) 11:00 Home
Tues Feq 7 Montgomery {Serim) | 4:00 Away Tues Feb 7 Mantgomery {Scrim) 4:00 Away Tues Fab 7 Montgomery {Scrim} 6:00 Away
Fri Feb 10 Klein Oak (Scnim) 400 Away Fri Fab 10 Kiein Oak {Scrim) 5:00 Home Fri Feb 10 Klain Oak {Scrim) 4:00 Home
Sat Feb 11 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Home Sat Fab 11 Hit-a-thon 200 | Home Sal Feb 11 Hit-a-thon 2:00 Home
Tue Fab. 14 | Lake Creek {Scrim} | 4:00 Home Mon Feb 13 Lake Creek {Scrim} 7.00 AWy Mon | Fab 13 Lake Creek (Scrim) 5:00 Away
Fri Feb. 17 Mamonal (Scrim) 4.00 Home Sal Feb 18 Memerial (Scrim) 1.00 Away Sat Fab 18 Memorial (Serim} 11:00 Away
Thur Feb 23 CFISC Teurnament | TBA Away Thur Feb 23 | New Caney Tournament | TBA Away Thur | Feb23 Kiein ISD Tournament TBA Away
Fri Feb 24 CFISD Tournament | TBA Away Fri Feb 24 | Mew Caney Toumament | TBA Away Fri Feb 24 Klein §SD Tounament TBA Away
Sat Feb 25 CFISD Toumamant | TBA BAwvay Sat Feb 25 |MNew Caney Tournament| TBA Away Sat Feb 25 Kiain 15D Tournamant TBA Away
Mon Fab 27 Grand Qaks 587 Home Mon ; Feb 27 Grand Daks 587 Away
Thur Mar 2 Femrell Classic T8A Home Thur Mar 2 | Cy Fair ISD Toumament | TBA Away Thur Mar 2 T8A Away
Frt Mar 3 Farmrefl Classic TBA Home Fri Mar 3 | Cy Fair ISD Toumament TBA Away Sat Mar 4 Cy Fair 12pm | Away
Sat Mar 4 Ferrell Classic TBA Home Sat Mard4 | Cy Fair ISD Tournament | TBA Away Sat Mar 4 Cy- Fair 2pm Away
Mon Mar & Cleveland 5&7 Away Mon Mar § Cleveland 587 Home
Thur Mar 9 Frisce Classic TBA Away Thur Mar9 |Woedlands Toumament | TBA Away Thur Mar 9 | College Park Tournament | TBA Homa
Fri Mar 10 Frisco Classic TBA Away Fri Mar 10 | Woodiands Toumament | TBA Away Fn Mar 10 |College Park Tournament | TBA Home
Sat Mar 11 Frisco Classic TBA Away Sat Mar 11 | Woodlands Toumament | TBA | Away Sat Mar 11 | Coftege Park Tournament | TBA | Home
Tue Mar 14 Grand Gaks 7.00 Home
Fri Mar, 17 Grand Oaks 7:00 Away
Sat Mar. 18 Cloveland 2:00 Away
Tue Mar 21 Cleveland 700 Home Waed Mar 22 Caney Creak 587 Home Wed Mar 22 Caney Creak 587 Away
Fri Mar 24 La Porte 7:00 Away Fri Mar 24 La Porte 7:00 Heme Fri Mar 24 La Ports 4:30 Home
Tue Mar 28 Caney Creek 700 Home Wed Mar 29 Willis 5&7 Away Wed Mar 29 Willis 547 Home
Fri Mar 31 Canay Creak 7:00 Away
Tue Apr 4 Willis 7.00 Away Wed Apr§ Woodlands 587 Home Wed Aprs Woodlands 587 Away
Thu Apr & Willis 700 Home:
Tus Apr 1t Woodlands 7:00 Home Wed Apr 12 Qak Ridge 5&7 Away Wed Apr 12 Qak Ridge 5&7 Home
Fri Apr 14 Woodiands 7:00 Away
Sat Apr 15 Oak Ridge 2:00 Away
Tua Apr 18 Oak Ridge 700 Home Wed Apr 19 New Caney 5&7 Home wed Apr 19 New Canay 587 Away
Fri Apr 21 New Caney 7.00 Home
Sat Apr 22 New Canay 2:00 Away
Tue Apr 25 Gonree 7:00 Away Wed Apr 26 Conroe 587 Away wed Apr 26 Conros 587 Home
Fri April 28 Conroe 7.00 Hame




